
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

North Monument G/SA Unit #394 
Lea County, New Mexico Montr • \ 

250 2.50 0.60 1.05 2.63 2.63 
500 2.50 0.80 1.40 3.50 6.13 
750 2.50 0.60 1.05 2.63 8.75 
1125 3.75 0.90 1.58 5.91 14.66 
1359 2.34 0.10 0.18 0.41 15.07 
1828 4.69 0.60 1.05 4.92 19.99 
1917 0.89 1.40 2.45 2.18 22.17 
2429 5.12 0.90 1.58 8.06 30.23 
2813 3.84 1.70 2.98 11.42 41.66 
2979 1.66 2.20 3.85 6.39 48.05 
3235 2.56 2.00 3.50 8.96 57.01 
3490 2.55 2.10 3.68 9.37 66.38 
3789 2.99 1.90 3.33 9.94 76.32 
4000 2.11 1.20 2.10 4.43 80.75 

OCT 2 § 2013 

DECEIVED 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

fl4^ day of ( \ ,2013 by 

Public 

JACKI ANN ZEN'T 
Notary Pubiic, State of Texas 

My Commission Expires 
vi ft • • •<W March 03, 2015 

DEC 0 2 2013 


